
Writing Circle Dates 

Wednesday, January 19, 2011 @ 10 a.m.  

Thursday, February 10, 2011 @ 10 a.m.  

Wednesday, March 9, 2011 @ 10 a.m.  

Thursday, March 31, 2011 @ 10 a.m  

Winter 2011 Dates 

All meetings are held in the GSA Grad Lounge 

Teaching Larger Classes Dates 

Wednesday, January 12, 2011 @ 1 p.m.  

Thursday, February 3, 2011 @ 1 p.m.  

Wednesday, March 2, 2011 @ 1 p.m.  

Thursday, March 31, 2011 @ 1 p.m  

Teaching First Year Students Dates 

Tuesday, January 18, 2011 @ 11 a.m.  

Wednesday, February 9, 2011 @ 11 a.m.  

Tuesday, March 8, 2011 @ 11 a.m.  

Wednesday, March 30, 2011 @ 11 a.m  

Teaching and Technology Dates 

Tuesday, January 11, 2011 @ 10 a.m.  

Wednesday, February 2, 2011 @ 12 p.m.  

Tuesday, March 1, 2011 @ 10 a.m.  

Wednesday, March 23, 2011 @ 12 p.m  


